
EMAI 
 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT ALLIANCE OF INDIANA 

 

 
ONE TEAM, ONE FIGHT, ONE MISSION    Tom Ridge 

 
 BOARD MEMBERSHIP 

 
 
 

Clyde Avery 
Marshall County 

ema@co.marshall.in.us 
 
 

Duane Davis 
Jackson County 

ema@jacksoncounty.in.gov 
 
 

Ed Rock 
Kosciusko County 
erock@kcgov.com 

 
 

Jessie Olvera 
State Fairgrounds 

jolvera@indianastatefair.com 
 
 

Larry Robb 
Posey County 

larry.robb@poseycountygov.org 
 
 

Diane Mack 
Indiana University 
dimack@iu.edu 
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Mark O Heir 
Vermillion County 

Mark.oheir@vermillioncounty.in.gov 
 
 

Marty Webb 
Tippecanoe County 

mwebb@tippecanoe.in.gov 
 
 

Larry Hoover 
Pulaski County 

ema@pulaskicounty.in.gov 
 
 

Robert Brown 
Wabash County 

wabashcountyema@wabashcounty.in.gov 
 
 

Russ Shirley 
Porter County 

rshirley@porterco.org 
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